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Email address Last name First Name Notes

ADMINISTRATOS

steve.yee@tdsb.on.ca Yee Steve Principal

tamara.massey@tdsb.on.ca Massey Tamara Vfice-Principal (A-L)

leigh.thornton@tdsb.on.ca Thornton Leigh Vice-Principal (M-Z)

TEACHERS

lynda.anthony@tdsb.on.ca Anthony Lynda

ingrid.ayala@tdsb.on.ca Ayala Ingrid

mark.bauer@tdsb.on.ca Bauer Mark

samantha.burrows@tdsb.on.ca Burrows Samantha

christopher.cardoso@tdsb.on.ca Cardoso Christopher

krysta.carver@tdsb.on.ca Carver Krysta

rita.chao@tdsb.on.ca Chao Rita

mihaly.csepreghi@tdsb.on.ca Csepreghi Miska

michelle.defilippis@tdsb.on.ca Defilippis Michelle

zoe.edwards@tdsb.on.ca Edwards Zoe

michael.erickson@tdsb.on.ca Erickson Michael

lucy.eskedjiantorres@tdsb.on.ca Eskedjian-Torres Lucy

karla.faulconbridge@tdsb.on.ca Faulconbridge Karla

cameron.ferguson@tdsb.on.ca Ferguson Cameron

lindsay.fraser2@tdsb.on.ca Fraser Lindsay

adrienne.garner-pringle@tdsb.on.ca Garner-Pringle Adrienne

huby.gehrmann@tdsb.on.ca Gehrmann Huby

hillel.heinstein@tdsb.on.ca Goodfellow Jodi

carla.johnston@tdsb.on.ca Johnston Carla on leave

allan.kane@tdsb.on.ca Kane Allan

hyun.kim@tdsb.on.ca Kim Hyun

daniel.leblanc@tdsb.on.ca Le Blanc Daniel

david.lee@tdsb.on.ca Lee David

veronica.lopes@tdsb.on.ca Lopes Veronica

aaron.magney@tdsb.on.ca Magney Aaron

tina.mantchenko@tdsb.on.ca Mantchenko Tina

malisa.mashud@tdsb.on.ca Mashud Malisa

elizabeth.mcneely@tdsb.on.ca McNeely Lizzie

anabela.melo@tdsb.on.ca Melo Anabela

lesley.michael@tdsb.on.ca Michael Lesley

minoo.moghaddam@tdsb.on.ca Moghaddam Minoo
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ingrid.montarras@tdsb.on.ca Montarras Ingrid

susie.morgado@tdsb.on.ca Morgado Susie

genevieve.mummery@tdsb.on.ca Mummery Genevieve

vasan.persad@tdsb.on.ca Persad Vasan

nicholas.probst@tdsb.on.ca Probst Nick

david.purchas@tdsb.on.ca Purchas David

sabika.raza@tdsb.on.ca Raza Sabika

stephen.ross2@tdsb.on.ca Ross Steve on leave

jennifer.rowland@tdsb.on.ca Rowland Jennifer

avtar.sangha@tdsb.on.ca Sangha Avtar

adam.shalaby@tdsb.on.ca Shalaby Adam

greg.smith2@tdsb.on.ca Smith Greg

james.steele@tdsb.on.ca Steele Jimmy

matthew.sturgeon@tdsb.on.ca Sturgeon Matthew

jason.thai@tdsb.on.ca Thai Jason

christopher.thomas@tdsb.on.ca Thomas Christopher

paul.tiberio@tdsb.on.ca Tiberio Paul

brooke.townsend@tdsb.on.ca Townsend Brooke

luciana.varone@tdsb.on.ca Varone Luciana

nicholas.vavougios@tdsb.on.ca Vavougios Nicholas

catherine.williams2@tdsb.on.ca Williams Catherine

irene.au-yeung@tdsb.on.ca Irene Au-Yeung Social Worker

tabitha.dovell@tdsb.on.ca Tabitha Dovell Child Youth Worker

dessy.marinova@tdsb.on.ca Marinova Dessy School Phychologist
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